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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Whalen485
LEGACY

9.350 8.850 9.1509.700 37.050
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Adeline Lasics470
HGA

9.150 9.450 8.9009.075 36.575
2 2 9 5 2 

2 

Jenna Kleist504
REFLEX

8.750 9.550 9.1508.700 36.150
4 1 11 1T 3 

3 

Olivia Stratmann471
HGA

9.100 9.025 9.0758.600 35.800
3 3 16 3 4 

4 

Erin Walsh529
HGA

8.450 8.350 8.8509.550 35.200
6T 9 2 6 5 

5 

Elaine Kugler469
HGA

8.200 8.450 8.7759.400 34.825
12 8 4 7 6 

6 

Kaylyn Angelle449
BGA

8.350 8.650 8.2758.650 33.925
9T 6 13T 12 7 

7 

Rebecka Saulnier475
IRON CROSS

8.050 7.800 8.7009.350 33.900
13 13 5 8 8 

8 

Isabella Hildebrand489
PEARLAND ELITE

7.850 7.400 8.9259.500 33.675
15 16T 3 4 9 

9 

Alyssa Vallier457
BGA

8.500 7.850 8.6008.675 33.625
5 12 12 9 10 

10 

Riley Hoyt438
ABOVE THE BAR

8.450 8.100 7.6509.250 33.450
6T 11 7 16 11 

11 

Madison Evans456
BGA

8.250 7.650 8.3509.100 33.350
11 14T 8 11 12 

12 

Bryana Alberto447
ABOVE THE BAR

7.900 8.800 7.9258.625 33.250
14 5 15 15 13 

13 

Madeline McKeever458
GAME

8.350 8.500 7.0008.950 32.800
9T 7 10 17 14 

14 

Iris Aguilar453
BGA

8.450 7.650 7.9508.650 32.700
6T 14T 13T 14 15 

15 

Katelyn Daniel441
ABOVE THE BAR

7.600 7.400 8.4009.275 32.675
16 16T 6 10 16 

16 

Kate Andrews523
ABOVE THE BAR

7.450 8.250 8.2508.500 32.450
17 10 17 13 17 

17 
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